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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS IX

Radiation Protection Program

Page 1 of 3

General Health Physics Consulting, Healing ArtsClass:
Bone Density

CT

Dental

Industrial

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-0305

00-5138
00-5195
00-5480

00-5526
00-5104
00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-0001
00-5346
00-5195
00-5480

00-5104
00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-5590
00-5657
00-5597
00-5633
00-5480

00-5668
00-5698
00-0216
00-0305

00-5138
00-5384
00-5695
00-5358

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

APPLIED MEDICAL PHYSICS IN RADIOLOGY INC
DIAGNOSTIC PHYSICS
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MICHAEL F TKACIK
TIPNIS SAMEER V
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

DIAGNOSTIC PHYSICS
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MULTI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
PETRONE ASSOCIATES LLC
TRAVIS L WHITE MS DABR
UNIVERSAL CONSULTANTS INC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

BILL DEFOREST CHP DABR
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
FOWLER ASSOCIATES INC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MODERN MEDICAL PHYSICS
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 

Name

Name

Name

Name

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250
2080 OWENS RD

8730 SANCTUARY DR
1710 CAMDEN RD STE 47
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
820 CROSS HILL RD
781 CERTIFICATE CT
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250
2080 OWENS RD

1710 CAMDEN RD STE 47
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
634 LAKE RD
728 CASTLETON AVE
520 CARILION LN
35888 CENTER RIDGE RD#7
2080 OWENS RD

500 LUMINA AVENUE N
1916 PERVERIL CT
3551 MOORE DUNCAN HWY
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
8901 OBERLIN RD
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

Address

Address

Address

Address

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
ATLANTA, GA 30339
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

KIRTLAND HILLS, OH 44060
CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
ATLANTA, GA 30339
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
WEBSTER, NY 14580
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10310
GREENVILLE, SC 29617
NORTH RIDGEVILLE, OH 44039
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC 28480
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
MOORE, SC 29369
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
ELYRIA, OH 44035
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
ABBASI ZUBAIR
ROBERT OWEN

CHARLES GIOMUSO
ELIZABETH FRANKLIN
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
MICHAEL TKACIK
SAMEER TIPNIS
ABBASI ZUBAIR
ROBERT OWEN

ELIZABETH FRANKLIN
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT

THOMAS PETRONE
TRAVIS WHITE
AMANDA GARGARO
ROBERT OWEN

BILL DEFOREST
SANDY KONERTH
STEPHEN FOWLER
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
ANGELA PHARES
JOSEPH MAHONEY

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

843-270-6588

803-356-4245

803-917-2907

216-272-4669
704-541-9628
843-270-6588

803-356-4245

803-315-2222
507-254-0711

803-917-2907

704-541-9628
843-270-6588

803-356-4245

718-815-6807
803-439-6106
440-327-9432
803-917-2907

919-623-8230
410-610-8976
803-574-6415
843-270-6588

803-356-4245

440-506-7145

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

CLASS IX
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All

CLASS IX
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General Health Physics Consulting, Healing ArtsClass:
Industrial

Medical

Type:

Type:
00-5480

00-5028
00-5526
00-5146
00-5668
00-0299
00-5698
00-5107
00-0109
00-5104
00-0275
00-5040
00-5206
00-0305

00-5431
00-5557
00-5138
00-5384
00-5711
00-0319
00-0319
00-5162
00-5131
00-0001
00-5695
00-5590
00-5656
00-0352
00-5657
00-0035
00-5168
00-5298
00-5346
00-5597
00-5633
00-5358

Reg. #

Reg. #

LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

ALLIANCE MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
APPLIED MEDICAL PHYSICS IN RADIOLOGY INC
ATLANTIC MED PHYS LLC
BILL DEFOREST CHP DABR
CHECKRAD INC
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
COASTAL PHYSICS
DAVID VASSY MS
DIAGNOSTIC PHYSICS
ENERGY SCIENCES INC
EUGENE MAH
GREEN MOUNTAIN MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
HOFFMAN TECHNICAL SERVICES
IMAGING PHYSICS LLC
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
KRUEGER-GILBERT HEALTH PHYSICS LLC
LANDAUER MEDICAL PHYSICS
LANDAUER MEDICAL PHYSICS
LEE KEVIN M
MARC FELICE
MICHAEL F TKACIK
MODERN MEDICAL PHYSICS
MULTI INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC
MVPHYSICS LLC
ONCOLOGY PHYSICS ASSOCIATES
PETRONE ASSOCIATES LLC
RADIATION DETECTION CO
ROCKER AUSTIN EDWIN
SOUTHEAST PHYSICS ASSOCIATES
TIPNIS SAMEER V
TRAVIS L WHITE MS DABR
UNIVERSAL CONSULTANTS INC
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 

Name

Name

2080 OWENS RD

2500 ABBEY CT
8730 SANCTUARY DR
PO BOX 285
500 LUMINA AVENUE N
831 HARVEST POINTE DR
1916 PERVERIL CT
147 DUTCH ISLAND DR
2865 OLD GEORGIA HWY
1710 CAMDEN RD STE 47
42 INDUSTRIAL WAY
807 CASEY ST
2920 LEATHERLEAF DR
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

116 VERDE GLEN DR
227 SANDY SPRINGS PL STE D 300
112 DEERCHASE LN
1926 ELM TREE DR
809 GLENEAGLES CT STE 100
2 SCIENCE RD
2 SCIENCE RD
11559 WILSON BLVD
337 PRICE ST
820 CROSS HILL RD
8901 OBERLIN RD
634 LAKE RD
1530 E BLACKWOOD CT
30150 CHEVIOT HILLS CT
728 CASTLETON AVE
3527 SNEAD DR
330 JIM MCMICHAEL RD
3010 GADSDEN ST
781 CERTIFICATE CT
520 CARILION LN
35888 CENTER RIDGE RD#7
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

Address

Address

LEESVILLE, SC 29070

ALPHARETTA, GA 30004
KIRTLAND HILLS, OH 44060
GEORGETOWN, SC 29442
WRIGHTSVILLE BEACH, NC 28480
FORT MILL, SC 29708
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
SAVANNAH, GA 31406
GAFFNEY, SC 29340
CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
WILMINGTON, MA 01887
MONCKS CORNER, SC 29461
TOANO, VA 23168
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

GARNER, NC 27529
ATLANTA, GA 30328-5918
LEXINGTON, SC 29072
NASHVILLE, TN 37210
TOWSON, MD 21286
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
GLENWOOD, IL 60425
RIDGEWAY, SC 29130
WEST CHESTER, PA 19382
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
ELYRIA, OH 44035
WEBSTER, NY 14580
MIDLAND, MI 48642
FRANKLIN, MI 48025
STATEN ISLAND, NY 10310
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
JACKSON, GA 30233
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022-1592
CHARLESTON, SC 29414
GREENVILLE, SC 29617
NORTH RIDGEVILLE, OH 44039
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

ROBERT OWEN

THOMAS RUCKDESCHEL
CHARLES GIOMUSO

BILL DEFOREST
TRACY SCHENING
SANDY KONERTH
KEVIN KELLY
DAVID VASSY
ELIZABETH FRANKLIN
HARRY NOWNES

MITCHELL RANDALL
GLENN GOUDY

BRIAN HOFFMAN
RICHARD HASSE
BRUCE GOSSETT
DAVID BURKETT
MICHELE LOSCOCCO
LAZARRE CHUCK
BILL DEFOREST
KEVIN LEE

MICHAEL TKACIK
ANGELA PHARES

MATTHEW BUCZEK
ROSS BUNTING
THOMAS PETRONE
RICHARD HOLDEN

SUSAN ROSA
SAMEER TIPNIS
TRAVIS WHITE
AMANDA GARGARO
JOSEPH MAHONEY

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-917-2907

770-751-9707
216-272-4669

919-623-8230
803-547-7894
410-610-8976

864-560-6917
704-541-9628
508-694-9000

828-699-1476
843-270-6588

919-332-7825
404-434-2322
803-356-4245

410-339-5447

919-623-8230
803-260-9850

803-315-2222
440-506-7145

586-855-2132
248-398-9591
718-815-6807
408-735-8700

404-915-9679
507-254-0711
803-439-6106
440-327-9432

Phone

Phone

CLASS IX
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Address Type:Business

Class:

Type: All
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Radiation Protection Program
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General Health Physics Consulting, Healing ArtsClass:
Medical

Therapy

Veterinary

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-0006
00-0006
00-5195
00-5480

00-5146
00-5698
00-5206
00-0305

00-5384
00-0001
00-5358

00-5104
00-0305

00-5138
00-5480

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

LLC
WEST PHYSICS
WEST PHYSICS
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

ATLANTIC MED PHYS LLC
CHESAPEAKE PHYSICS LLC
GREEN MOUNTAIN MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
K & S ASSOCIATES INC
MICHAEL F TKACIK
VERSANT MEDICAL PHYSICS AND RADIATION SAFETY 
LLC

DIAGNOSTIC PHYSICS
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
X-RAY COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS LLC

Name

Name

Name

501 STONEGATE LN
501 STONEGATE LN
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250
2080 OWENS RD

PO BOX 285
1916 PERVERIL CT
2920 LEATHERLEAF DR
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

1926 ELM TREE DR
820 CROSS HILL RD
119 N CHURCH ST STE 201

1710 CAMDEN RD STE 47
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
2080 OWENS RD

Address

Address

Address

WINSTON SALEM, NC 27104-1820
WINSTON SALEM, NC 27104-1820
ATLANTA, GA 30339
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

GEORGETOWN, SC 29442
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
TOANO, VA 23168
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

NASHVILLE, TN 37210
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
KALAMAZOO, MI 49007

CHARLOTTE, NC 28203
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
LEESVILLE, SC 29070

ROBERT DIXON
TAYLOR FELICIA
ABBASI ZUBAIR
ROBERT OWEN

SANDY KONERTH
MITCHELL RANDALL
GLENN GOUDY

DAVID BURKETT
MICHAEL TKACIK
JOSEPH MAHONEY

ELIZABETH FRANKLIN
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
ROBERT OWEN

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

336-760-1556

803-917-2907

410-610-8976
828-699-1476
843-270-6588

803-315-2222

704-541-9628
843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-917-2907

Phone

Phone

Phone

CLASS IX


